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Jahrgang 2007
1 a Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 20.00

+ Grob Appiwat (2007) 10.00
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 20.00

+ Nef Marius (2007) 10.00
+ Ebneter Sandro (2007) 10.00

 
1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 20.00

+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00

1 Sutter Silvan (2007) 19.75
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Walt Robin (2007) 9.75

1 Gansner Corsin (2007) 19.75
+ Ackermann Mirco (2007) 10.00
+ Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 Schweizer Manuel (2007) 19.50
+ Gmür Max (2007) 9.75
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 9.75

1 Ackermann Marco (2007) 19.50
+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75

1 a Magani Corsin (2007) 19.00
- Galbier Joel (2007) 9.00
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 b Galbier Joel (2007) 19.00
- Magani Corsin (2007) 9.00
+ Egger Nico (2007) 10.00

1 Stähli Severin (2007) 18.75
+ Eugster Janis (2007) 10.00
- Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.75

1 Schädler Simon (2007) 18.75
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00
- Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75

1 Brunner Mirco (2007) 18.75
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 10.00
- Schädler Simon (2007) 8.75

1 a Giger Andreas (2007) 18.75
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 10.00
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.75

1 b Bohl Adrian (2007) 18.75
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 10.00
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75

1 Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 18.50
+ Eisenring Yanis (2007) 9.75
- Stähli Severin (2007) 8.75

1 a Tremp Tobias (2007) 18.50
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00

1 b Stricker Andy (2007) 18.50
+ Giger Hansueli (2007) 10.00
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50

1 Siegrist Matthias (2007) 18.50
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 9.75
o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.75

1 Rempfler Martin (2007) 18.50
+ Walt Robin (2007) 10.00
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Nef Marius (2007) 18.50
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 18.50
+ Heiniger Adrian (2007) 10.00
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50

1 Grob Appiwat (2007) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
+ Gmür Max (2007) 10.00

1 Ebneter Sandro (2007) 18.50
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

1 Bosshard Gian (2007) 18.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

1 Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 18.25
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50
+ Ackermann Mirco (2007) 9.75

1 Schnyder Joel (2007) 18.25
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 9.75

1 Heiniger Adrian (2007) 18.25
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 9.75

1 Eugster Janis (2007) 18.25
o Stähli Severin (2007) 8.50
+ Giger Hansueli (2007) 9.75

1 Egger Nico (2007) 18.25
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 9.75
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Wildhaber Mike (2007) 17.75
- Vogler Elias (2007) 9.00
- Eisenring Yanis (2007) 8.75

1 Vogler Elias (2007) 17.50
- Wildhaber Mike (2007) 9.00
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Eisenring Yanis (2007) 17.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
- Wildhaber Mike (2007) 9.00

1 Walt Robin (2007) 17.25
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.75

1 Kuhn Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50
o Nef Marius (2007) 8.50

1 a Gmür Max (2007) 17.00
o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

1 b Giger Hansueli (2007) 17.00
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50
o Eugster Janis (2007) 8.50

1 Gämperle Remo (2007) 17.00
o Ebneter Sandro (2007) 8.50
o Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50

1 Egger Daniel (2007) 17.00
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
o Heiniger Adrian (2007) 8.50

1 Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 17.00
o Egger Nico (2007) 8.50
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Anliker Ramon (2007) 17.00
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

1 Ackermann Mirco (2007) 17.00
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004
1 Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 20.00

+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 10.00

 
1 Bleiker Ueli (2004) 20.00

+ Freund Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Laager Kaspar (2004) 10.00

 
1 Schild Cornel (2004) 19.75

+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 10.00
+ Zollinger Silvan (2004) 9.75

1 Gantenbein Linard (2004) 19.50
+ Gähwiler Joshua (2004) 9.75
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 9.75

1 a Signer Tobias (2004) 19.00
- Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 9.00
+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00

1 b Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 19.00
- Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 9.00
+ Tobler Michael (2004) 10.00
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1 Schlegel Jamie (2004) 18.50
- Walser Simon (2004) 8.75
+ Zollinger Philipp (2004) 9.75

1 Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 18.50
- Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.75
+ Gähwiler Joshua (2004) 9.75

1 Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 18.50
o Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.50
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 10.00

1 Haller Jim (2004) 18.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50
+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 10.00

1 Bachmann Janos (2004) 18.50
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.75
+ Freund Samuel (2004) 9.75

2 Zollinger Silvan (2004) 18.25
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 9.75
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

1 a Laager Kaspar (2004) 18.25
+ Haller Jim (2004) 9.75
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50

1 b Kühne Cyrill (2004) 18.25
+ Tobler Michael (2004) 9.75
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 Gasenzer Christian (2004) 18.25
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 9.75
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50

1 a Walser Simon (2004) 17.50
- Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.75
- Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.75

1 b Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 17.50
- Signer Tobias (2004) 8.75
- Walser Simon (2004) 8.75

1 Zollinger Philipp (2004) 17.50
- Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.75
o Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.75

1 Korrodi Janik (2004) 17.25
- Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.75
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 Wüst Dorian (2004) 17.00
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50
o Haller Jim (2004) 8.50

1 Tobler Michael (2004) 17.00
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

1 Sarda Matia (2004) 17.00
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50
o Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 a Gähwiler Joshua (2004) 17.00
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50

1 b Freund Samuel (2004) 17.00
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008
1 a Schmid Pascal (2008) 20.00

+ Rupp Timon (2008) 10.00
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Rusch Werner (2008) 20.00

+ Sonderegger Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 20.00

+ Vils Severin (2008) 10.00
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 a Jud Markus (2008) 20.00
+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Notz Timo (2008) 10.00

1 b Holderegger Lukas (2008) 20.00
+ Ahmedi Leart (2008) 10.00
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 10.00

1 Eicher Fabio (2008) 20.00
+ Streuli Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Rüegg Silvan (2008) 10.00

1 Steuble Reto (2008) 19.75
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Nils (2008) 9.75

1 Mock Lukas (2008) 19.75
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00
+ Büsser Andrin (2008) 9.75

1 a Koch Silvan (2008) 19.75
+ Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 9.75
+ Michael Jan (2008) 10.00

1 b Jud Lio (2008) 19.75
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 10.00
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.75

1 Fäh Pirmin (2008) 19.75
+ Brändle Lias (2008) 9.75
+ Thomann David (2008) 10.00

1 Sutter Flavio (2008) 19.50
+ Näf Loris (2008) 9.75
+ Eugster Sandro (2008) 9.75

1 Joos Nando (2008) 19.50
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75
+ Giger Linus (2008) 9.75

1 Bösch Hansueli (2008) 19.50
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75
+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.75

1 Müller Jonas (2008) 19.00
+ Good Benjamin (2008) 10.00
- Rieder Gian (2008) 9.00

1 Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 18.75
- Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.75
+ Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 10.00

1 Rieder Gian (2008) 18.75
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 9.75
- Müller Jonas (2008) 9.00

1 a Hebeisen Niels (2008) 18.75
+ Lenherr Flavio (2008) 9.75
- Freund Raphael (2008) 9.00

1 b Freund Raphael (2008) 18.75
+ Städler Moritz (2008) 10.00
- Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.75

1 Hartmann Linus (2008) 18.75
+ Keller Juri (2008) 10.00
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75

1 Tobler Silvan (2008) 18.50
- Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.75
+ Stieger Simon (2008) 9.75

1 Cirone Dario (2008) 18.50
- Stolz Leon (2008) 8.75
+ Städler Moritz (2008) 9.75

1 a Schürch Gino (2008) 18.50
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50
+ Sonderegger Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 b Rüegg Silvan (2008) 18.50
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 10.00
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Niedermann Flavio (2008) 18.50
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00

1 a Michael Jan (2008) 18.50
+ Hobi Benjamin (2008) 10.00
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 b Lenherr Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Stieger Simon (2008) 9.75
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.75

1 c Lenherr Flavio (2008) 18.50
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50
+ Etter Levin (2008) 10.00

1 Hösli Mauro (2008) 18.50
+ Eisenlohr Marlon (2008) 10.00
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50

1 a Giger Linus (2008) 18.50
+ Niedermann Flavio (2008) 10.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

1 b Eugster Sandro (2008) 18.50
+ Etter Levin (2008) 10.00
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 18.50
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
+ Hager Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 Brändle Lias (2008) 18.50
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 10.00

1 a Thomann David (2008) 18.25
+ Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 9.75
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50

1 b Streuli Luca (2008) 18.25
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 a Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 18.25
o Thomann David (2008) 8.50
+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 9.75
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1 b Rupp Timon (2008) 18.25
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75

1 c Patt Jonas (2008) 18.25
+ Hager Ramon (2008) 9.75
o Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 a Notz Timo (2008) 18.25
+ Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 9.75
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

1 b Müller Nils (2008) 18.25
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

1 Keller Juri (2008) 18.25
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50
+ Hobi Benjamin (2008) 9.75

1 a Inauen Sepp (2008) 18.25
+ Giger Ramon (2008) 9.75
o Jud Lio (2008) 8.50

1 b Ilg Elias (2008) 18.25
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50
+ Good Benjamin (2008) 9.75

1 c Hutter Luca (2008) 18.25
+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 9.75
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 d Höhener Ursin (2008) 18.25
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50
+ Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 Eisenlohr Marlon (2008) 18.25
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 9.75

1 Büsser Andrin (2008) 18.25
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 9.75
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50

2 Zahner Ronny (2008) 17.75
- Bührer Urs (2008) 8.75
- Näf Loris (2008) 9.00

1 Stolz Leon (2008) 17.50
- Cirone Dario (2008) 8.75
- Ahmedi Leart (2008) 8.75

1 Bührer Urs (2008) 17.50
- Zahner Ronny (2008) 8.75
- Giger Ramon (2008) 8.75

1 Giger Ramon (2008) 17.50
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.75
- Bührer Urs (2008) 8.75

1 Signer Fabian (2008) 17.50
o Jud Lio (2008) 8.75
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.75

1 Näf Loris (2008) 17.25
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
- Zahner Ronny (2008) 8.75

1 Ahmedi Leart (2008) 17.25
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50
- Stolz Leon (2008) 8.75

1 Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 17.25
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.75

1 Bütler Mario (2008) 17.25
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.75
o Eisenlohr Marlon (2008) 8.50

1 Vils Severin (2008) 17.00
o Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Keller Juri (2008) 8.50

1 Stieger Simon (2008) 17.00
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 a Städler Moritz (2008) 17.00
o Freund Raphael (2008) 8.50
o Cirone Dario (2008) 8.50

1 b Sonderegger Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50
o Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50

1 a Rüegg Philipp (2008) 17.00
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
o Rupp Timon (2008) 8.50

1 b Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 17.00
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.50
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.50

1 Kohler Jurij (2008) 17.00
o Hutter Luca (2008) 8.50
o Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.50

1 a Hobi Benjamin (2008) 17.00
o Michael Jan (2008) 8.50
o Keller Juri (2008) 8.50

1 b Hager Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Patt Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 c Good Benjamin (2008) 17.00
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50

1 a Figi Fridolin (2008) 17.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
o Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 b Etter Levin (2008) 17.00
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 Bohl Nico (2008) 17.00
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50
o Brändle Lias (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006
1 Mock Ramon (2006) 20.00

+ Jäger Elia (2006) 10.00
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 10.00

 
1 Kern Thomas (2006) 20.00

+ Sokolov Luka (2006) 10.00
+ Ziegler Max (2006) 10.00

 
1 Müller Elia (2006) 19.75

+ Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 9.75
+ Lötscher Niklas (2006) 10.00

1 Malnati Silas (2006) 19.75
+ Meier Cyrill (2006) 9.75
+ Henz Marc (2006) 10.00

1 Bischof Loris (2006) 19.75
+ Schmid Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Stark Walter (2006) 10.00

1 Mathis Marlon (2006) 19.50
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 9.75
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 9.75

1 Jäger Mathias (2006) 19.50
+ Moser Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Grob Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 Weibel Patrick (2006) 19.00
- Kaiser David (2006) 9.00
+ Inauen Andrin (2006) 10.00

1 a Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 18.75
- Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.75
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 b Walser Aaron (2006) 18.75
- Schneider Florian (2006) 9.00
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75

1 Kaiser David (2006) 18.75
- Weibel Patrick (2006) 9.00
+ Signer Sandro (2006) 9.75

1 a Fäh Simon (2006) 18.75
+ Bösch Mario (2006) 9.75
- Engi Niculin (2006) 9.00

1 b Engi Niculin (2006) 18.75
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75
- Fäh Simon (2006) 9.00

1 Baumann Joshua (2006) 18.75
- Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75
+ Schmid Simon (2006) 10.00

1 a Bucher Andrin (2006) 18.50
- Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.75
+ Dähler Luca (2006) 9.75

1 b Albrecht Quirin (2006) 18.50
- Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 8.75
+ Meier Cyrill (2006) 9.75

1 a Stolz Jonas (2006) 18.50
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00

1 b Stark Walter (2006) 18.50
+ Ackermann Jan (2006) 10.00
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50

1 Grob Andrin (2006) 18.50
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 10.00
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

1 a Bösch Mario (2006) 18.50
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 10.00

1 b Bakr Deliar (2006) 18.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 10.00
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1 a Ziegler Max (2006) 18.25
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 9.75
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.50

1 b Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 18.25
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 9.75

1 a Signer Sandro (2006) 18.25
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 9.75
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50

1 b Schwizer Lars (2006) 18.25
+ Dähler Luca (2006) 9.75
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 Schmid Simon (2006) 18.25
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 9.75

1 Lötscher Niklas (2006) 18.25
+ Bakr Deliar (2006) 9.75
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

1 Koch Sämi (2006) 18.25
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 9.75
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50

1 Jäger Elia (2006) 18.25
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
+ Ackermann Jan (2006) 9.75

1 Henz Marc (2006) 18.25
+ Inauen Andrin (2006) 9.75
o Malnati Silas (2006) 8.50

1 a Bleiker Toni (2006) 17.75
- Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.75
- Sokolov Luka (2006) 9.00

1 b Sokolov Luka (2006) 17.75
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.75
- Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.00

1 Schneider Florian (2006) 17.50
- Schmid Robin (2006) 8.75
- Walser Aaron (2006) 8.75

1 a Schmid Robin (2006) 17.25
- Walser Aaron (2006) 8.75
o Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50

1 b Schefer Sandro (2006) 17.25
- Baumann Joshua (2006) 8.75
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

1 Meier Cyrill (2006) 17.25
o Malnati Silas (2006) 8.50
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.75

1 Weber Flavio (2006) 17.00
o Ziegler Max (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Simon (2006) 8.50

1 a Inauen Andrin (2006) 17.00
o Henz Marc (2006) 8.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

1 b Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50
o Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 8.50

1 Dähler Luca (2006) 17.00
o Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Bossert Luc (2006) 17.00
o Engi Niculin (2006) 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Baumann Elias (2006) 17.00
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.50

1 Aepli Finn (2006) 17.00
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50

1 Ackermann Jan (2006) 17.00
o Stark Walter (2006) 8.50
o Jäger Elia (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005
1 a Kundert Elias (2005) 20.00

+ Tobler Tobias (2005) 10.00
+ Lacher Tobias (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Kolb Kilian (2005) 20.00

+ Stark Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Schiegg Raphael (2005) 10.00

 
1 Habegger Andrin (2005) 20.00

+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Anliker Nino (2005) 10.00

1 Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 19.50
+ Müller Jano (2005) 9.75
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 9.75

1 Oettli Reto (2005) 18.75
+ Mathys Stefan (2005) 10.00
- Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.75

1 Lenherr Jonas (2005) 18.75
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.75
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00

1 Anliker Nino (2005) 18.75
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 10.00
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.75

2 Widmer Fadri (2005) 18.50
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 9.75
- Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.75

1 Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 18.50
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 9.75
- Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.75

1 Fofanah Ryan (2005) 18.50
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 9.75
- Oettli Reto (2005) 8.75

1 Tschumper Elias (2005) 18.50
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.75
+ Bütler Jan (2005) 9.75

1 Müller Jano (2005) 18.50
o Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.50
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00

1 Lacher Tobias (2005) 18.50
+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 9.75
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.75

1 Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 18.50
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50
+ Palaia Mattia (2005) 10.00

1 Bürge Gian (2005) 18.50
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 10.00

1 Tobler Tobias (2005) 18.25
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50
+ Mathys Stefan (2005) 9.75

1 Schiegg Raphael (2005) 18.25
+ Bütler Jan (2005) 9.75
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50

1 a Palaia Mattia (2005) 18.25
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 9.75
o Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.50

1 b Nüesch Sandro (2005) 18.25
+ Kern Jan (2005) 9.75
o Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.50

1 Kern Jan (2005) 18.25
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50
+ Stark Sandro (2005) 9.75

1 Stark Sandro (2005) 17.00
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50
o Kern Jan (2005) 8.50

1 Schäli Dario (2005) 17.00
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

1 a Nef Tobias (2005) 17.00
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 b Mathys Stefan (2005) 17.00
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50
o Tobler Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Gätzi Pascal (2005) 17.00
o Palaia Mattia (2005) 8.50
o Müller Jano (2005) 8.50

1 Bütler Jan (2005) 17.00
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50


